
PosEquipo Nombre Licencia Hex NVHNivelSexoCat.HpuTotal 1ª2ª3ª4ª

1 SULTANS SWIMG CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 4,4 M M 1 5 33 33

2 CASA PIÑEIRO CHARRO COUSILLAS, MIGUEL GC20067790 5,2 5,3 C M 2 6 29 29

ACTIVA3 MORAN DEL VALLE, OSCAR GC53917350 2,8 2,7 M M 1 3 29 29

4 SLICES FORZA 2 COSTA BUJAN, F. JAVIER GC54245072 11,9 11,3 S M 3 14 28 28

5 SULTANS SWIMG CANDA GONZALEZ, RAMON GC53431232 4,6 S M 2 5 26 26

6 SLICES FORZA 2 BLANCO BEMBIBRE, ALFONSO GC20324591 8,7 8,2 S M 2 10 24 24

7 TOCA MADERA GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10,2 M M 2 12 23 23

TAC CUELLOS AL DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS GC63891435 5,5 J M 2 7 23 23

9 TOCA MADERA MIERES FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC06923734 12,6 12,4 S M 3 15 22 22

ERA VISTO ARNOSO BARRO, JOSE ANTONIO GC06770633 7,6 S M 2 9 22 22

11 CASA PIÑEIRO CHARRO FREIRE, LUIS MIGUEL GC54070513 15,4 15,0 S M 3 18 21 21

SLICERS DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11,2 M M 2 13 21 21

RIAZOR RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 5,5 M M 2 7 21 21

14 SULTANS SWIMG TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 21,6 S M 4 26 20 20

LARIN TEAM MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 18,7 S F 4 21 20 20

MEDIA LEVA CHAO PICO, MARCOS ANTONIO GC06772175 15,6 S M 3 19 20 20

TOCA MADERA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 11,7 11,6 S M 3 14 20 20

FILAZO´S TEAM MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 10,9 S M 2 13 20 20

SLICES FORZA 2 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO
JAVIER GC54070284 10,1 S M 2 12 20 20

EAGLE SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5,3 M M 2 6 20 20

21 ALECRIN
DOURADO CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12,7 S M 3 15 19 19

RIAZOR LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS A. GC54503501 11,2 S M 2 13 19 19

VELU TEAM MANJARIN PEREDA, JAVIER GC02248767 9,7 S M 2 12 19 19

24 TAC CUELLOS AL SOTO MENDI, GUILLERMO GC63991400 12,6 S M 3 15 18 18

VELU TEAM GARCIA GONZALEZ , ADOLFO GC63692074 12,5 S M 3 15 18 18

LOS
INTOCABLES COUCEIRO CAINZOS JOSE LUIS GC54425465 10,3 11,0 S M 2 12 18 18

ACTIVA3 BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 9,4 S M 2 11 18 18

VELU TEAM GARCIA SANCHEZ , IGNACIO GC63979694 6,5 S M 2 8 18 18

EAGLE RIOS ROCA, GONZALO GC54406674 7,1 M M 2 8 18 18

30 LARIN TEAM SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18,1 18,0 S M 3 22 16 16

MEDIA LEVA PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18,5 S M 4 22 16 16

32 RIAZOR MEJIA  AGUIRRE, PABLO ANTONIO GC54814023 18,6 S M 4 22 15 15

ERA VISTO NOVO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS GC06749104 16,8 16,7 S M 3 20 15 15

TAC CUELLOS AL LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 16,3 S M 3 20 15 15

TAC CUELLOS AL PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15,0 M M 3 18 15 15

ERA VISTO BOUZA CREGO, FERNANDO GC63779018 10,2 S M 2 12 15 15

37 ALECRIN
DOURADO

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA,
SANTIAGO GC54887691 21,9 S M 4 26 14 14

TOCA MADERA ROEL CARABEL, JUAN GC63421174 17,9 17,8 S M 3 21 14 14
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ALECRIN
DOURADO ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 16,2 S M 3 19 14 14

40 LARIN TEAM CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17,2 S M 3 21 13 13

ALPC PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16,8 16,7 S M 3 20 13 13

42 CASA PIÑEIRO AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 21,2 S M 4 25 12 12

MURALLA´S
TEAM PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM GC53892112 22,4 22,0 S F 4 25 12 12

SLICERS GUILLEN SOLORZANO, JUAN GC63079496 19,5 M M 4 23 12 12

FILAZO´S TEAM SANTOS ÁLVAREZ, LUIS MARIANO GC63971928 18,9 S M 4 23 12 12

FILAZO´S TEAM MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 13,4 S M 3 16 12 12

ALECRIN
DOURADO IGLESIAS SOUTO, ANTONIO CARLOS GC54786333 13,4 S M 3 16 12 12

48 GOLFOS
ARTABRO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , JAVIER GC54996554 32,0 M M 5 38 10 10

GOLFOS
ARTABRO BLANCO TRILLO, JOSE ANDRE GC54184531 29,6 M M 5 35 10 10

SULTANS SWIMG SANCHEZ OURO, BERNARDO GC53489513 24,5 24,8 S M 4 29 10 10

SLICERS SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 21,2 M M 4 25 10 10

A MADEIRA QUE
V TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 17,5 S M 3 21 10 10

MURALLA´S
TEAM CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS GC53425487 14,3 14,6 S F 3 16 10 10

54 CASA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ FENTE, ALEJANDRO GC54055572 26,2 M M 4 31 8 8

SLICES FORZA 2 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 19,4 S M 4 23 8 8

56 ARQTABROS TOJO FERRERO, RAMON BLAS GC00319985 30,6 30,4 S M 5 37 7 7

ARQTABROS CASTRO GARCIA, OSCAR GC54806394 26,7 26,8 S M 5 32 7 7

ALPC HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 26,3 26,1 S M 4 32 7 7

ACTIVA3 CAÑEDO TEJADA, SARA GC53374899 26,5 27,0 M F 5 30 7 7

ALPC ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 25,3 S M 4 30 7 7

A MADEIRA QUE
V POUSADA GARCIA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23,2 S M 4 28 7 7

62 MURALLA´S
TEAM FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA GC53928982 23,5 23,7 S F 4 26 6 6

ALPC SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 21,8 S F 4 25 6 6

64 ARQTABROS PANNICIA MAIHEU, SERGIO GC00381396 27,7 28,2 S M 5 33 5 5

65 ARQTABROS CHAO GAVILAN, ROBERTO MANUEL GC02371597 29,4 29,8 S M 5 35 4 4

MURALLA´S
TEAM IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ GC53930992 26,2 S F 4 30 4 4

67 SLICERS CLAVEL SANEMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 32,9 M M 5 39 3 3

68 UP DIEZ REIGOSA, SUSANA MARIA GC00894206 34,4 S F 5 39 2 2

69 GOLFOS
ARTABRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, BLAS GC59410762 18,1 M M 3 22 Ret 0

70 LOS
INTOCABLES HILL KENNETH CHARLES GC54461093 13,6 S M 3 16 N.P 0
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1 SULTANS SWIMG TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 21,6 S M 4 26 45 45

2 GOLFOS
ARTABRO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , JAVIER GC54996554 32,0 M M 5 38 43 43

3 SLICES FORZA 2 COSTA BUJAN, F. JAVIER GC54245072 11,9 11,3 S M 3 14 41 41

4 LARIN TEAM MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 18,7 S F 4 21 40 40

5 SULTANS SWIMG CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 4,4 M M 1 5 38 38

MEDIA LEVA CHAO PICO, MARCOS ANTONIO GC06772175 15,6 S M 3 19 38 38

7 RIAZOR MEJIA  AGUIRRE, PABLO ANTONIO GC54814023 18,6 S M 4 22 37 37

MEDIA LEVA PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18,5 S M 4 22 37 37

ALPC HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 26,3 26,1 S M 4 32 37 37

GOLFOS
ARTABRO BLANCO TRILLO, JOSE ANDRE GC54184531 29,6 M M 5 35 37 37

11 TOCA MADERA MIERES FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC06923734 12,6 12,4 S M 3 15 36 36

CASA PIÑEIRO CHARRO FREIRE, LUIS MIGUEL GC54070513 15,4 15,0 S M 3 18 36 36

ALECRIN
DOURADO

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ DE LA VEGA,
SANTIAGO GC54887691 21,9 S M 4 26 36 36

14 CASA PIÑEIRO CHARRO COUSILLAS, MIGUEL GC20067790 5,2 5,3 C M 2 6 35 35

MURALLA´S
TEAM PEREZ RIVAS, MIRIAM GC53892112 22,4 22,0 S F 4 25 35 35

16 SLICES FORZA 2 BLANCO BEMBIBRE, ALFONSO GC20324591 8,7 8,2 S M 2 10 34 34

TOCA MADERA GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 10,2 M M 2 12 34 34

TOCA MADERA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 11,7 11,6 S M 3 14 34 34

ERA VISTO NOVO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS GC06749104 16,8 16,7 S M 3 20 34 34

TOCA MADERA ROEL CARABEL, JUAN GC63421174 17,9 17,8 S M 3 21 34 34

LARIN TEAM SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 18,1 18,0 S M 3 22 34 34

SULTANS SWIMG SANCHEZ OURO, BERNARDO GC53489513 24,5 24,8 S M 4 29 34 34

ARQTABROS TOJO FERRERO, RAMON BLAS GC00319985 30,6 30,4 S M 5 37 34 34

24 FILAZO´S TEAM MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 10,9 S M 2 13 33 33

SLICERS DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11,2 M M 2 13 33 33

ALECRIN
DOURADO CARCACIA ESTRADA, VICENTE GC54772321 12,7 S M 3 15 33 33

TAC CUELLOS AL LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 16,3 S M 3 20 33 33

28 ACTIVA3 MORAN DEL VALLE, OSCAR GC53917350 2,8 2,7 M M 1 3 32 32

RIAZOR LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS A. GC54503501 11,2 S M 2 13 32 32

TAC CUELLOS AL PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15,0 M M 3 18 32 32

ALPC PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16,8 16,7 S M 3 20 32 32

32 ERA VISTO ARNOSO BARRO, JOSE ANTONIO GC06770633 7,6 S M 2 9 31 31

SLICES FORZA 2 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO
JAVIER GC54070284 10,1 S M 2 12 31 31

TAC CUELLOS AL SOTO MENDI, GUILLERMO GC63991400 12,6 S M 3 15 31 31

VELU TEAM GARCIA GONZALEZ , ADOLFO GC63692074 12,5 S M 3 15 31 31

ALECRIN
DOURADO ABAD BUJAN, ANTONIO LUIS GC54778772 16,2 S M 3 19 31 31

LARIN TEAM CASTRO VARELA ANGEL RAMON GC54804870 17,2 S M 3 21 31 31
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CASA PIÑEIRO AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 21,2 S M 4 25 31 31

SLICERS SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 21,2 M M 4 25 31 31

ACTIVA3 CAÑEDO TEJADA, SARA GC53374899 26,5 27,0 M F 5 30 31 31

CASA PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ FENTE, ALEJANDRO GC54055572 26,2 M M 4 31 31 31

42 SULTANS SWIMG CANDA GONZALEZ, RAMON GC53431232 4,6 S M 2 5 30 30

VELU TEAM MANJARIN PEREDA, JAVIER GC02248767 9,7 S M 2 12 30 30

LOS
INTOCABLES COUCEIRO CAINZOS JOSE LUIS GC54425465 10,3 11,0 S M 2 12 30 30

A MADEIRA QUE
V POUSADA GARCIA, FERNANDO GC67281709 23,2 S M 4 28 30 30

ALPC ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 25,3 S M 4 30 30 30

47 A MADEIRA QUE
V TORRES GOZALO, ANTONIO GC67057044 17,5 S M 3 21 29 29

48 TAC CUELLOS AL DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS GC63891435 5,5 J M 2 7 28 28

ACTIVA3 BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 9,4 S M 2 11 28 28

FILAZO´S TEAM SANTOS ÁLVAREZ, LUIS MARIANO GC63971928 18,9 S M 4 23 28 28

MURALLA´S
TEAM FERREIRO BARGADOS, MARIA GC53928982 23,5 23,7 S F 4 26 28 28

52 RIAZOR RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 5,5 M M 2 7 27 27

FILAZO´S TEAM MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ, SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 13,4 S M 3 16 27 27

MURALLA´S
TEAM IGLESIAS PENA, MARIA LUZ GC53930992 26,2 S F 4 30 27 27

UP DIEZ REIGOSA, SUSANA MARIA GC00894206 34,4 S F 5 39 27 27

56 ERA VISTO BOUZA CREGO, FERNANDO GC63779018 10,2 S M 2 12 26 26

ALECRIN
DOURADO IGLESIAS SOUTO, ANTONIO CARLOS GC54786333 13,4 S M 3 16 26 26

SLICERS GUILLEN SOLORZANO, JUAN GC63079496 19,5 M M 4 23 26 26

SLICES FORZA 2 CACERES LOPEZ, VICENTE GC54143291 19,4 S M 4 23 26 26

60 EAGLE SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5,3 M M 2 6 25 25

ARQTABROS CASTRO GARCIA, OSCAR GC54806394 26,7 26,8 S M 5 32 25 25

ARQTABROS PANNICIA MAIHEU, SERGIO GC00381396 27,7 28,2 S M 5 33 25 25

SLICERS CLAVEL SANEMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 32,9 M M 5 39 25 25

64 VELU TEAM GARCIA SANCHEZ , IGNACIO GC63979694 6,5 S M 2 8 24 24

65 EAGLE RIOS ROCA, GONZALO GC54406674 7,1 M M 2 8 23 23

ARQTABROS CHAO GAVILAN, ROBERTO MANUEL GC02371597 29,4 29,8 S M 5 35 23 23

67 MURALLA´S
TEAM CUPEIRO EXPOSITO, MARIA JESUS GC53425487 14,3 14,6 S F 3 16 21 21

68 ALPC SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 21,8 S F 4 25 20 20

69 GOLFOS
ARTABRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, BLAS GC59410762 18,1 M M 3 22 Ret 0

70 LOS
INTOCABLES HILL KENNETH CHARLES GC54461093 13,6 S M 3 16 N.P 0
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Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
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1 ALECRIN
DOURADO SARMIENTO MENDEZ, DIEGO GC00457917 11,9 S M 3 13 44 44

ALECRIN
DOURADO SALGADO ZAS, JOSE LORENZO GC00329588 19,7 S M 4 21

2 LARIN TEAM SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 17,4 S M 3 19 42 42

LARIN TEAM PAJON FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA GC54320087 10,9 S F 2 11

SULTANS SWIMG CORUJO CARBALLEDO, CARLOS GC53957758 17,0 S M 3 18 42 42

SULTANS SWIMG TENORIO GARCIA, ALBERTO GC53997228 17,7 S M 3 19

4 TOCA MADERA MENDEZ PEREZ DE AREVALO,
ANTONIO GC63222236 17,3 S M 3 19 41 41

TOCA MADERA CHOUZA INSUA, MANUEL DOMINGO GC63462697 21,5 S M 4 23

ALPC COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSE GC67692235 27,1 S M 5 21 41 41

ALPC VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL GC67692237 24,8 S M 4 27

6 ACTIVA3 URIZ CORRAL, MANUEL GC53354885 12,6 M M 3 13 40 40

ACTIVA3 CAMPOS MENDEZ, GABRIEL GC14915089 9,5 M M 2 10

EAGLE SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO GC54448170 20,7 S M 4 22 40 40

EAGLE GARCIA MEJUTO, JOSE MARIA GC54250237 17,1 S M 3 18

RIAZOR ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 17,7 S M 3 19 40 40

RIAZOR RUPPEN PARDO, J. FERNANDO GC54323707 22,5 S M 4 24

TAC CUELLOS AL RASCADO SEDES, PEDRO GC63454015 17,9 S M 3 19 40 40

TAC CUELLOS AL RASCADO SEDES , JOSE ANGEL GC63083518 30,1 M M 5 32

10 SLICERS PEREZ VIETES, HUGO GC02925222 17,9 M M 3 19 39 39

SLICERS LOMBAN LAGE, FERNANDO GC63973327 21,8 M M 4 16

11 SLICES FORZA 2 FRAGUELA SANTOS, JORGE J. GC54409984 11,9 S M 3 13 38 38

SLICES FORZA 2 LUACES DE LA HERRAN, SANTIAGO GC54287470 9,0 S M 2 10

LOS INTOCABLES BODELON RODRIGUEZ TOMAS GC54428416 10,7 S M 2 11 38 38

LOS INTOCABLES GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA GC20755396 14,3 S M 3 15

13 ERA VISTO COLON BEIS, FERNANDO GC06692088 13,1 S M 3 14 37 37

ERA VISTO VALENCIANO BILBAO, RAMON GC06415383 18,3 S M 3 20

FRAGA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC63362228 21,3 S M 4 23 37 37

ARQTABROS BARCA COTELO, JOSE AGUSTIN GC00891319 29,8 S M 5 32

GOLFOS ARTABRO ROMERO  NOVAS, HUGO GC59410493 35,2 M M 5 38 37 37

GOLFOS ARTABRO CASTRO-RIAL CEIDE, JUAN GC00785950 36,4 M M 6 39

16 CASA PIÑEIRO NIMO RIVERA, JUAN CARLOS GC54888212 22,4 S M 4 24 36 36

CASA PIÑEIRO BOU AREVALO, GERMAN GC54954199 25,1 S M 4 19

17 GOLFOS ARTABRO VALDES SUAREZ, BEATRIZ GC53135122 19,2 S F 4 19 35 35

MURALLA´S TEAM RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, LAURA GC53440933 16,1 M F 3 16

18 MEDIALEVA MENARD MECCA JORGE EDUARDO GC54443783 25,6 S M 4 27 34 34

MEDIALEVA ROCO TORRES, FELIX JESUS GC54396476 23,0 S M 4 25
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19 VELU TEAM CALVO CHEDA, VICTOR GC63371506 8,4 M M 2 9 33 33

VELU TEAM LOPEZ PEREZ, ELIGIO GC07775325 11,4 M M 2 12

20 FILAZO´S TEAM RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 11,6 S M 3 12 30 30

FILAZO´S TEAM PATO VáZQUEZ, DAVID GC02076828 7,0 S M 2 7

21 UP MORALEJO GARATE, TERESA GC03923490 36,0 S F 5 36 28 28

UP LOPEZ MAROÑAS, JACOBA MARIA GC03997281 37,0 S F 6 37
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